Summer 2018 Budget Sheet for Korea University (6 credits)

Budget Item

UB Tuition - 6 credits*

Study Abroad (OAP) Program Fee*
Estimated UB Comprehensive Fees*
GeoBlue International Health Insurance*

Estimate for Airfare

Estimate for Housing

Estimate for Meals

Estimate for Passport & Photos
Estimate for Personal Expenses

Notes:

All costs are estimates and subject to change without notice.

Billable subtotal:

Total:

Tuition & Fees for UB students will be reflected on their student bill in HUB.

NYS Resident
Undergraduate
$1,668.00
$275.00
$329.18
$104.62
$2,376.80

$1,800.00
$930.00
$600.00
$150.00
$300.00

Non-billable subtotal: $3,780.00

$6,156.80

Out-of-State
Resident
Undergraduate
$6,048.00
$275.00
$329.18
$104.62
$6,756.80

$1,800.00
$930.00
$600.00
$150.00
$300.00
$3,780.00
$10,536.80

Upon acceptance into this study abroad program, students will be required to pay a program deposit of $275 to confirm
their participation. The program deposit is non-refundable and will account for the Program Fee.

Estimated UB Comprehensive and Academic Excellence Fees include the following: Academic Excellence Fee, College Fee,

Technology Fee, and Transcript Fee.

Housing costs will vary depending on type of accommodations selected: Global House Triple (5720), Frontier House
Double ($930), CJ International House Double ($930) or CJ International House Single ($1,100).

Cancellation and Refund Policies are outlined in the Waiver and Release Form- to be completed upon acceptance into a

study abroad program.

*Billable item



