Summer 2018 Budget Sheet for Korea University (6 credits)

		Out-of-State
	NYS Resident	Resident
Budget Item	Undergradua	te Undergraduate
UB Tuition - 6 credits*	\$1,668.00	\$6,048.00
Study Abroad (OAP) Program Fee*	\$275.00	\$275.00
Estimated UB Comprehensive Fees*	\$329.18	\$329.18
GeoBlue International Health Insurance*	\$104.62	\$104.62
	Billable subtotal: \$2,376.80	\$6,756.80
Estimate for Airfare	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Estimate for Housing	\$930.00	\$930.00
Estimate for Meals	\$600.00	\$600.00
Estimate for Passport & Photos	\$150.00	\$150.00
Estimate for Personal Expenses	\$300.00	\$300.00
	Non-billable subtotal: \$3,780.00	\$3,780.00
	Total: \$6,156.80	\$10,536.80

Notes:

All costs are estimates and subject to change without notice.

Tuition & Fees for UB students will be reflected on their student bill in HUB.

Upon acceptance into this study abroad program, students will be required to pay a program deposit of \$275 to confirm their participation. The program deposit is non-refundable and will account for the Program Fee.

Estimated UB Comprehensive and Academic Excellence Fees include the following: Academic Excellence Fee, College Fee, Technology Fee, and Transcript Fee.

Housing costs will vary depending on type of accommodations selected: Global House Triple (\$720), Frontier House Double (\$930), CJ International House Double (\$930) or CJ International House Single (\$1,100).

Cancellation and Refund Policies are outlined in the Waiver and Release Form- to be completed upon acceptance into a study abroad program.

*Billable item